AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3746 OFFERED BY MR. SMITH OF MISSOURI

Page 9, beginning on line 5, strike "EXPOSURE" and insert "EXPOSURES".

Page 11, line 10, strike "section" and insert "subsection".

Page 13, beginning on line 15, strike "for the Office of Management and Budget" insert "for the Office of Management and Budget and the President".

Page 15, beginning on line 7, strike "for the Office of Management and Budget" insert "for the Office of Management and Budget and the President".

Page 16, beginning on line 12, strike ", and" and all that follows through "Act" on line 15.

Page 17, line 1, strike "(2)(A)(i)".

Page 50, beginning on line 21, strike "title III of division D of Public Law 116–260" and insert "title IV of division B of Public Law 116–136."

